- Presence of all medium and large sized objects on conveyors
- Critical object detection in front of problematic background
- Positioning tasks in palletizing
- Position limiter for deck and robot in automotive manufacturing
- Collision prevention limit switch for AGV applications
- Checking filling level for liquid and objects
APPLICATIONS
S65-M

ACCESSORIES
CABLES
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
ST-5020 ST-5021
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER No.
ST-5020 mounting bracket 50 x 27 x 20 mm 95ACC5330
ST-5021 mounting bracket 20 x 40 x 28 mm 95ACC5340
OPTIC FUNCTION CONNECTION OUTPUT MODEL ORDER No.
Background Suppression long range IR
M12 5 poles NPN/PNP S65-PA-5-M13-OO 956251160
M12 5 poles IO-LINK S65-PA-5-M13-OOZ 956251170
TYPE DESCRIPTION LENGTH MODEL ORDER No.
Axial M12 Connector
M12 5-pole conn. with 3 m unshielded cable 3 m CS-A1-03-G-03 95ACC2110
M12 5-pole conn. with 5 m unshielded cable 5 m CS-A1-03-G-05 95ACC2120
M12 5-pole conn. with 10 m unshielded cable 10 m CS-A1-03-G-10 95ACC2140
Distance Sensors - S65-M
Rev. 02, 04/2018